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              STMicroelectronics BTA20-600CWRG
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  STMicroelectronics
                

 Package
 TO-220

 Description
 
                50mA 35mA 600V 1个双向可控硅 TO-220  TRIACs ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  50
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $3.3935
                      	$ 3.39
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $3.0101
                      	$ 30.10
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $2.781
                      	$ 139.05
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $2.5503
                      	$ 255.03
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $2.4437
                      	$ 1221.85
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $2.396
                      	$ 2396.00



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  